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Branchville Correctional Facility Kena Bolin KBolin@idoc.IN.gov 
Branchville Correctional Facility Niketa Payton NPayton@idoc.IN.gov 
Branchville Correctional Facility Valerie Cronin VCronin@idoc.IN.gov 
Branchville Correctional Facility Virginia Sampson VSampson@idoc.IN.gov 
Central Office Admin Inbound Edward Garcia EGarcia@idoc.IN.gov 
Central Office Admin Inbound Joel Gruber JGruber@idoc.IN.gov 
Central Office Admin Inbound Sarah Amburn SAmburn@idoc.IN.gov 
Chain O'Lakes Correctional Facility Cheston Coe CCoe@idoc.IN.gov 
Correctional Industrial Facility Alison Yancey ayancey@idoc.in.gov 
Correctional Industrial Facility Hope Greathouse HoGreathouse@idoc.IN.gov 
Correctional Industrial Facility Kim Stafford KLStafford@idoc.IN.gov 
Correctional Industrial Facility Ronald Schildmeier RSchildmeier@idoc.IN.gov 
Heritage Trail Correctional Facility Cynthia Fraley cynthia.fraley@geogroupconsultants.com 
Indiana State Prison Derek Zaverl DZaverl@idoc.IN.gov 
Indiana State Prison Doug Wardlow dwardlow@idoc.IN.gov 
Indiana State Prison Jason Nowatzke JNowatzke@idoc.IN.gov 
Indiana State Prison Joe Schneider JSchneider@idoc.IN.gov 
Indiana State Prison Pam Bane PBane@idoc.IN.gov 
Indiana State Prison Terri Hale THale1@idoc.IN.gov 
Logansport Juvenile Correctional Facility Bonnie Claiborne bclaiborne@idoc.IN.gov 
Logansport Juvenile Correctional Facility Rebecca Blanton RBlanton@idoc.IN.gov 
Madison Correctional Facility Terri Riley triley1@idoc.in.gov 
Madison Correctional Facility Velma Simpson vsimpson@idoc.in.gov 
PD1 Jeffery Jackson jejackson1@idoc.in.gov 
PD10 Kristyn Dickinson krdickinson@idoc.in.gov 
PD2 Bobby Yarborough BYarborough@idoc.IN.gov 
PD3 Drew Adams DWAdams@idoc.IN.gov 
PD3 Justin Ottino JOttino@idoc.IN.gov 
PD3 Nicole Alexander NAlexander@idoc.IN.gov 
PD4 Bob Hays RHays@idoc.IN.gov 
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PD4 Michelle Dellion MDellion@idoc.IN.gov 
PD5 John Hill jhill2@idoc.in.gov 
PD6 Paul Rains PRains@idoc.IN.gov 
PD6 Stephen Walker swalker@idoc.in.gov 
PD7 Holly McAllister HMcAllister@idoc.IN.gov 
PD7 Jon Butler JButler@idoc.IN.gov 
PD8 Brian Ludy BLudy@idoc.IN.gov 
PD8 Zachariah Zimmerman ZZimmerman@idoc.IN.gov 
PD9 Robin Ray rray@idoc.IN.gov 
Pendleton Correctional Facility Paula Dickson PJDICKSON@idoc.IN.gov 
Pendleton Juvenile Corr. Facility Althea Bankston abankston@idoc.in.gov 
Plainfield Correctional Facility Janay Edmonds Jedmonds1@idoc.in.gov 
Plainfield Correctional Facility John Tomaw jtomaw@idoc.in.gov 
Putnamville Correctional Facility Brady Moss bmoss@idoc.in.gov 
Putnamville Correctional Facility Lacey Galbraith lgalbraith@idoc.in.gov 
Reception Diagnostic Center Chris Kent ckent@idoc.in.gov 
Reception Diagnostic Center Devon Mikles demikles@idoc.in.gov 
Reception Diagnostic Center Kara Lathery klathery@idoc.in.gov 
Rockville Correctional Facility Christine Smith Crsmith@idoc.in.gov 
Rockville Correctional Facility Justin Jones Jusjones@idoc.in.gov 
South Bend Community Re-Entry Center James Henry jahenry@idoc.in.gov 
Wabash Valley Correctional Institution Cassandra Pope CPope@idoc.IN.gov 
Wabash Valley Correctional Institution Earl Brock EBrock@idoc.IN.gov 
Wabash Valley Correctional Institution Katilyn Heyse kheyse@idoc.in.gov 
Wabash Valley Correctional Institution Laura Steele LSteele2@idoc.IN.gov 
Wabash Valley Correctional Institution Laura Wadhwan LRWadhwan@idoc.IN.gov 
Wabash Valley Correctional Institution Matthew Leohr MLeohr@idoc.IN.gov 
Westville Correctional Facility Cristina Stobaugh CrStobaugh@idoc.in.gov 
Westville Correctional Facility Phillip Sonnenberg PJSonnenberg@idoc.IN.gov 
Westville Correctional Facility Rod Kitchen rpkitchen@idoc.in.gov 
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Westville Correctional Facility Shannon Smith SMSmith@idoc.in.gov 

 


